



GOLD AWARD BY-LAWS & CRITERIA

Including 2014 amendments (approved by the GC at the GCM – 7 August 2014)
Including 2024 amendments (approved by the Blues Committee – August 2014)

- 1. The Blues Committee may award a Gold Award to any person in recognition of outstanding and sustained service to Sydney Uni Sport or a Sydney Uni Sport Club over a period of at least seven (7) years.
- 2. Privileges of a Gold
 - 2.1 Once awarded a Gold, the recipient shall permanently hold that award.
 - 2.2 Any person awarded a Gold shall be entitled to wear a Gold Blazer.
- 3. The recommendation for the award of a Gold shall be made by the Committee of the Club or by the Sydney Uni Sport CEO and shall be submitted to the Sydney Uni Sport CEO no less than seven (7) days prior to the nominated meeting of the Blues Committee. Failure to submit the recommendation by the deadline will result in the submission not being considered by the Blues Committee but being held over until the following year.